

Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / SURENDER SINGH KAINURA 16 / TRANSFER TO 6176702711 SURENDER KAINURA		500.00		4320823.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / SURENDER SINGH KAINURA 17 / TRANSFER TO 6176702711 SURENDER KAINURA		1500.00		4319323.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / SURENDER SINGH KAINURA 18 / TRANSFER TO 6176702711 SURENDER KAINURA		23058.00		4296265.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / SARITA 19 / TRANSFER TO 6177969638 SARITA		15563.00		4280702.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / PRADEEP SINGH 2 / TRANSFER TO 609842244 PRADEEP SINGH		2500.00		4278202.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / SUNIL KUMAR 20 / TRANSFER TO 6188255587 SUNIL		15263.00		4262939.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / SUJEET MINZ 21 / TRANSFER TO 6360085141 SUJEET MINZ		15862.00		4247077.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / MUKUL KINDO 22 / TRANSFER TO 6828020740 MUKUL KINDO		6842.00		4240235.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / DHARMENDRA SINGH 23 / TRANSFER TO 6334051099 DHARMENDRA SINGH		16162.00		4224073.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / MUKESH KUMAR MANDAL 24 / TRANSFER TO 50318996882 MUKESH KUMAR		16162.00		4207911.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / PREM 25 / TRANSFER TO 6176703215 PREM		15263.00		4192648.26 CR

Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / KUSUM 26 / TRANSFER TO 6177517911 KUSUM		15263.00		4177385.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / GEETA 27 / TRANSFER TO 6177517569 GEETA		15862.00		4161523.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / RAJNI DEVI 28 / TRANSFER TO 6188278242 RAJNI DEVI		15862.00		4145661.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / DHARMAVEER 29 / TRANSFER TO 6177858792 Mr. DHARMAVEER		10001.00		4135660.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / SANJAY SINGH 3 / TRANSFER TO 609841909 SANJAY SINGH		13500.00		4122160.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / MAHINDER SINGH 30 / TRANSFER TO 6239126509 MAHINDER SINGH		17334.00		4104826.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / RAJ KUMAR 31 / TRANSFER TO 6252957048 RAJ KUMAR		17334.00		4087492.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / JEVIYAR TOPPO 32 / TRANSFER TO 50325313333 JEVIYAR TOPPO		15263.00		4072229.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / SANJAY SINGH 4 / TRANSFER TO 609841909 SANJAY SINGH		4000.00		4068229.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / YOGESH SHARMA 5 / TRANSFER TO 6536697338 YOGESH SHARMA		13500.00		4054729.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / SHANKAR SINGH JEENA 6 / TRANSFER TO 6204433098 SHANKAR SINGH JEENA		14500.00		4040229.26 CR

Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/SBIN/IDIBH24063146143 /MAHESH PAL / Txn Amt. 16,760.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		16760.00		3013726.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BARB/IDIBH24063146144 /GANESH YADAV/ Txn Amt. 11,282.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		11282.00		3002444.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/HDFC/IDIBH24063146138 /MANOJ EKKA / Txn Amt. 15,862.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15862.00		2986582.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/HDFC/IDIBH24063146139 /GAURAV SINGH/ Txn Amt. 21,595.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		21595.00		2964987.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH24063146160 /KISHOR TIRKY/ Txn Amt. 15,431.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15431.00		2949556.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH24063146146 /KALESHWAR TO/ Txn Amt. 15,263.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15263.00		2934293.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BDBL/IDIBH24063146147 /DINESH KUMAR/ Txn Amt. 15,263.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15263.00		2919030.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/ICIC/IDIBH24063146148 /BINAY TIRKEY/ Txn Amt. 15,862.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15862.00		2903168.26 CR

Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/JAKA/IDIBH24 063146119 /ROBIN EKKA / Txn Amt. 15,263.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15263.00		2887905.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/INDB/IDIBH24 063146149 /NILESH TOPPO/ Txn Amt. 15,862.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15862.00		2872043.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH2 4063146180 /RAJU / Txn Amt. 15,862.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15862.00		2856181.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH2 4063146181 /GAURAV / Txn Amt. 15,862.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15862.00		2840319.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/SBIN/IDIBH24 063146161 /AMARESH KUMA/ Txn Amt. 11,282.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		11282.00		2829037.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/SBIN/IDIBH24 063146150 /MUNESH / Txn Amt. 17,060.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		17060.00		2811977.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BARB/IDIBH2 4063146182 /KAPIL / Txn Amt. 15,263.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15263.00		2796714.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/JAKA/IDIBH24 063146162 /LIBANUS KIND/ Txn Amt. 15,862.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15862.00		2780852.26 CR

Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/KKBK/IDIBH2 4063146164 /MAHENDRA BAX/ Txn Amt. 15,263.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15263.00		2765589.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BKID/IDIBH24 063146165 /EDMON LAKRA / Txn Amt. 15,263.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15263.00		2750326.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/KKBK/IDIBH2 4063146183 /NITESH TOPPO/ Txn Amt. 15,862.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15862.00		2734464.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/SBIN/IDIBH24 063146184 /AMAN EKKA / Txn Amt. 15,263.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15263.00		2719201.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/KKBK/IDIBH2 4063146166 /JUWEL BECK / Txn Amt. 15,263.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15263.00		2703938.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BKID/IDIBH24 063146167 /KALYAN KERKE/ Txn Amt. 15,862.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15862.00		2688076.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BKID/IDIBH24 063146152 /SHANI / Txn Amt. 15,263.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15263.00		2672813.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/SBIN/IDIBH24 063146153 /KRISHN MURAR/ Txn Amt. 11,282.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		11282.00		2661531.26 CR

Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/SBIN/IDIBH24 063146168 /SANTOSH / Txn Amt. 12,632.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		12632.00		2648899.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/UBIN/IDIBH24 063146169 /UMESH KHALKH/ Txn Amt. 15,862.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15862.00		2633037.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BKID/IDIBH24 063146170 /ALBERT RAUNA/ Txn Amt. 15,862.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15862.00		2617175.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BARB/IDIBH2 4063146154 /PRAKASH ORAM/ Txn Amt. 15,862.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15862.00		2601313.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BKID/IDIBH24 063146155 /BANDI ORAON / Txn Amt. 14,063.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		14063.00		2587250.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BARB/IDIBH2 4063146157 /AJAY / Txn Amt. 15,562.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15562.00		2571688.26 CR
04/03/2024	04/03/2024	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / AJAY KUMAR 1 / TRANSFER TO 6421534656 AJAY KUMAR		28163.00		2543525.26 CR
04/03/2024	04/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/SBIN/IDIBH24 064212159 /HIMANSHU CHO/ Txn Amt. 26,740.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		26740.00		2516785.26 CR

Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH2 4063146120 /DINESH RAWAT/ Txn Amt. 17,500.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		17500.00		3651059.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH2 4063146121 /ROOPCHAND RA/ Txn Amt. 16,600.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		16600.00		3634459.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/INDB/IDIBH24 063146122 /RAVI KUMAR / Txn Amt. 16,265.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		16265.00		3618194.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH2 4063146123 /DEEGAMBER / Txn Amt. 17,451.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		17451.00		3600743.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/CBIN/IDIBH24 063146110 /JITENDER PAL/ Txn Amt. 20,312.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		20312.00		3580431.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BDBL/IDIBH2 4063146124 /AMIT KUMAR / Txn Amt. 19,830.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		19830.00		3560601.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH2 4063146111 /BADRI PRASAD/ Txn Amt. 26,653.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		26653.00		3533948.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH2 4063146125 /SANJAY KUMAR/ Txn Amt. 21,369.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		21369.00		3512579.26 CR

Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/CBIN/IDIBH24 063146126 /RAVI BHUSHAN/ Txn Amt. 22,309.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		22309.00		3490270.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH2 4063146093 /MOHIT KUMAR / Txn Amt. 20,756.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		20756.00		3469514.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH2 4063146094 /CHANDER PAL / Txn Amt. 23,306.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		23306.00		3446208.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BKID/IDIBH24 063146127 /DEEPAK CHOPR/ Txn Amt. 6,000.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		6000.00		3440208.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BDBL/IDIBH2 4063146129 /DINESH PREM / Txn Amt. 15,264.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15264.00		3424944.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/KKBK/IDIBH2 4063146095 /ALIMUDDIN / Txn Amt. 8,519.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		8519.00		3416425.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BARB/IDIBH2 4063146096 /UDAY SHANKAR/ Txn Amt. 21,543.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		21543.00		3394882.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BKID/IDIBH24 063146097 /PAWAN KUMAR / Txn Amt. 18,669.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		18669.00		3376213.26 CR

Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/CNRB/IDIBH2 4063146099 /BRIJESH KUMA/ Txn Amt. 18,669.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		18669.00		3357544.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BKID/IDIBH24 063146112 /MOHD ASIF / Txn Amt. 18,669.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		18669.00		3338875.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/SBIN/IDIBH24 063146140 /AMAN / Txn Amt. 25,183.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		25183.00		3313692.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH2 4063146113 /AKASH / Txn Amt. 22,995.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		22995.00		3290697.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH2 4063146114 /JAGDISH PRAS/ Txn Amt. 22,309.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		22309.00		3268388.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/KKBK/IDIBH2 4063146130 /SANTOSH RAWA/ Txn Amt. 26,107.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		26107.00		3242281.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BKID/IDIBH24 063146141 /DEEPAK CHOPR/ Txn Amt. 19,000.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		19000.00		3223281.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/HDFC/IDIBH2 4063146115 /MOHIT KUMAR / Txn Amt. 20,845.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		20845.00		3202436.26 CR

Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH2 4063146131 /KAYUM KHAN / Txn Amt. 18,025.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		18025.00		3184411.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/ICIC/IDIBH240 63146132 /DEEPAK KUMAR/ Txn Amt. 25,031.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		25031.00		3159380.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/IDFB/IDIBH24 063146133 /DIGVIJAY SIN/ Txn Amt. 21,311.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		21311.00		3138069.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/FDRL/IDIBH2 4063146134 /KARAN SINGH / Txn Amt. 20,312.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		20312.00		3117757.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BARB/IDIBH2 4063146135 /BHUPENDRA KU/ Txn Amt. 21,422.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		21422.00		3096335.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/SBIN/IDIBH24 063146117 /ANOOP SINGH / Txn Amt. 19,612.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		19612.00		3076723.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/UTIB/IDIBH24 063146136 /MUNNA KUMAR / Txn Amt. 21,237.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		21237.00		3055486.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH2 4063146137 /ABHISHEK / Txn Amt. 25,000.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		25000.00		3030486.26 CR

Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/SBIN/IDIBH2 063146143 /MAHESH PAL / Txn Amt. 16,760.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		16760.00		3013726.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BARB/IDIBH2 4063146144 /GANESH YADAV/ Txn Amt. 11,282.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		11282.00		3002444.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/HDFC/IDIBH2 4063146138 /MANOJ EKKA / Txn Amt. 15,862.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15862.00		2986582.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/HDFC/IDIBH2 4063146139 /GAURAV SINGH/ Txn Amt. 21,595.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		21595.00		2964987.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH2 4063146160 /KISHOR TIRKY/ Txn Amt. 15,431.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15431.00		2949556.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/PUNB/IDIBH2 4063146146 /KALESHWAR TO/ Txn Amt. 15,263.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15263.00		2934293.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/BDBL/IDIBH2 4063146147 /DINESH KUMAR/ Txn Amt. 15,263.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15263.00		2919030.26 CR
03/03/2024	03/03/2024	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER NEFT/ICIC/IDIBH240 63146148 /BINAY TIRKEY/ Txn Amt. 15,862.00 Charges. .00 TRANSFER TO 89634003613		15862.00		2903168.26 CR